S BURNDY

YSA26R2N, Disconnectable
Terminal with Slotted Pad

By Burndy
Catalog # YSA26R2N

DISCONNECTABLE TERMINAL(WITH SLOTTED PAD).

General

Connector Type

Die Index

Material

Plated

Plating Type

Prefilled Oxide Inhibitor
Trade Name

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length inch
Dimension - Bolt Size fraction
Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Outside Diameter
inch

Dimension - Pad Width inch
Dimension - Thread Size
Thickness - Pad

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Terminal

251L
Aluminum

N

Unplated

Y

HYLUG™
781810017098
7818100170988

1.97 in
1/2
6.59in

1.06 in
1.90 in

1/2
0.38in

Conductor Related

Conductor - ACSR Str Size
Conductor - AL Str Size
Conductor - Copper Str Size

2/0 (6/1) Quail AWG
2/0 AWG
2/0 AWG

Certifications and Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved
Certification - ETL
Certification - UL Recognized
Certification - cULus

Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status

UL Listed
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity

Product Assets

No
No
No
No
CM

No

Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Sales Drawings - sd051201-01
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